Neutral
White
Hot
Black
Ground
Green
Load
Red
Neutral
Load
White
Wiring COVerage patterns
ORDERING INFORMATION
42ESD1
42ESD1
Description
The MarkTime® 42E Series occupancy sensors with LED sensor
indicator are ideal for lighting control in rooms that are not occupied
all the time. Time delay and sensor sensitivity are field adjustable.
Use with Incandescent, fluorescent and CFL lighting. Indoor use only.
Features
•	 Time delay and Occupancy sensitivity adjustable
•	 Some with Light level field
•	 Pushbutton manual override
•	 Use with incandescent, fluorescent and CFL lighting
•	 Wall plate included
•	 California title 24 compliant
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
42ES624-W	 PIR sensor Wall Switch with manual on and vacancy off mode, white
42EDS1-I	 Dual-tech, Wall Switch with occupancy or vacancy mode, ivory, and light level setpoint
42EDS1-W	 Dual-tech Wall Switch with occupancy or vacancy mode, white, and light level setpoint
PIR and Dual Technology Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor Switch
42E Series
Supply Voltage	 Product specific
	 42ES	 120 VAC ± 10%, 50/60 Hz
	 42EDS1	 120/277 VAC ± 10%, 50/60 Hz
Relay Output
	 42ES624	 120VAC, 500W, 1/8 HP
	 42ES5HD	 120VAC, 800W, 1/4 HP
	 42EDS1	 (120VAC, 800W, 1/4 HP), (277VAC, 1600W)
	 42ES5HD/42EDS1	 Light level SP to keep lights OFF
Technology
	 42ES624	 Temperature compensated, Infra-Red (IR) w/
Fresnel lens